ATE #02041485	
A DECEMBER OF A	Vol_m94 Page_ 374
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEVERAND MOTOR VERICE SERVICES 1005 LANA AVE, NE SALED OR 07314	EGISTRATION AND TITLING
INSTRUCTIONS:	ner's Certificate of Legal Interest REUEIVED
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all inter which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV	rest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be subm manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, pro	nitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the
Legal description and leasting the	PARTI
substituted): Parcel 2 of Major Land Partition 5	PARTI n as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be 5-91, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mort two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".	gagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for
C.S.O.I., 1101 Andover Park West, Ste 100, Tu	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): Code 20 Map 2000 000	
<u>2000 20 Map 1908-220</u>	0, Tax Lot 102
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on	the real property described above:
L992 BARRI 40	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.
ist all security interact helder	66 WAFLM31ABC10204BA of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured esses and approvals. Signatures from the section is in the manufactured
ME AND ADDRESS	write "none".
C.S.O.I., 1101 Andover Park West, Ste 100, Tuk	wila, WA 98188
ANALINE SECTION NEARSON E.V.P.	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY
ax Lol Number (from assessor): 10-24-94	X DATE
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assign	ed to this vehicle.
THED NAME OF OWNER(S)	est of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and lied this by writing "none" in the space provided;EIVED
RY L. HICKEY	
	oad, Klamath Falls, OR 97501
De COLOS LICOLOL	set, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Come CosterVN00
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	811 8
plication for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby	approved.
2-5-94 SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFICER	
A STT X Dana (DAD	u
exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within	a 15 calendar days from: $\Rightarrow 12 - (a - 944)$
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	
ed for record at request of Aspen Title Co	thethethe
of D, <u>19 54</u> at0:52 o'cl	ock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> on Page <u>37411</u>
E \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Return: Aspen Title Co	By Dauline Mullendore